Kasalar

Uriin

FRISBY FC-9485G 600W 80+ BRONZE 4xRGB SIYAH
KASA

SEGOTEP Brave W1 Siyah 750W 80+ Bronze PCIE
5.0 Midi Tower Kasa

FRISBY FC-9480G 600W 80+ BRONZE 4X RGB MESH
GAMING

ZALMAN S4-PLUS(BL) 600W ATX MIDI TOVER KASA

FRISBY FC-9435G 750W 80+ 4XRGB MESH KASA

GamePower Aura 4*120mm Fan A-RGB Serit Led
+80 750W Bronze Power Supply Gaming
Kasa

ZALMAN S2 TG 600W TEMPERLI CAM ATX MID

TOWER KASA

FRISBY CX-501 750W 80+ BRONZE ARGB BEYAZ
MESH KASA

VENTO TA-K61 750W KASA

ZALMAN N5TF 600W 4X RGB FAN TEMBERLIATX
MIDT KASA

ZALMAN N50F 600W 3X BEYAZ LED FAN ATX MIDT
KASA

FSP CMT595AL 750W E-ATX ARGB GAMING KASA
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VENTO VG4200S 750W GEN5 PSU GAMING KASA

EVEREST 720R 250W PEAK 2*SATA MESH METAL
KASA

EVEREST 723A 250W PEAK PARLAK 2*SATA SIYAH
KASA

EVEREST ASTRAL RGB 250W PEAK LED AKRILIK
YAN PANEL

EVEREST BLAZON RGB 250W PEAK AKRILIK LED
SERITLI

EVEREST DUSK PEAK 600W 4X12CM RGB MID TOWER

EVEREST X-RACER PEAK 600W 4x12CM RGB MiD
TOWER

ZALMAN N5MF 600W ATX 4XRGB FAN MIDT KASA

GAMEPOWER FLEX 4xARGB GAMING KASA 750W
80+BRONZE

FRISBY FC-9450G MORO 750W 80+ BRONZE 4X RGB
FAN

ZALMAN S3 TG 600W MIDDLE TOWER TEMPERLI CAM
ATX KASA

VENTO VG1OF 750W GEN5 TEMPERLI CAM GAMING
KASA

VENTO VG15FE 750W GEN5 PSU TEMPERLI CAM
GAMING KASA

GAMEPOWER HORIZON RGB GAMING KASA MESH
PANEL 7506W 80+ Bronze

Vento

Everest

Everest

Everest

Everest

Everest

Everest

Zalman

Gamepower

Frisby

Zalman

Vento

Vento

Gamepower

208,

44,10

44,10

45,15

45,15

90,30

90,30

121,

131,

145,

153,

156,

166,

162,

95
usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

80
usb

25
usb

95
usb

30
usb

45
usb

95
usb

75
usb



